
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME MONTH OF 

NOVEMBER -2021 

| Date PG Activity 
Case Presentation-Retinal 

Incharge teacher 
Dr Rajendra P Gupta 

Name of Presenter 
Dr Pankaj Gaikwad 01.11.2021-Mon 

Detachment 
Seminar-Topography 
Seminar-Pachymetry 

Holiday-Diwali 
Case Presentation-Fungal 

Corneal Ulcer 
Seminar-dyes used 

In ophthalmology 
Seminar-Fundus angiography 
Journal Club-Indocyanin green 

02.11.2021-Tues
03.11.2021-Wed

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale 

Dr Sayali Kulkarni 
Dr. Viraj Padwal

04.11.2021-Thu 
08.11.2021-Mon Dr. Smita Pawar Dr Pankaj Gaikwad 

09.11.2021-Tues Dr. Smita Pawar Dr Sujit Bahekar 

10.11.2021-Wed 
11.11.2021-Thu 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale 
Dr. Suneeta Jagtap 

Dr Sayali Kulkarni 

| Dr. Viraj Padwal 

15.11.2021-Mon 
16.11.2021-Tues 
17.11.2021-Wed 

18.11.2021-Thu 

Case Presentation-Uveitis 
Seminar-Dry Eye 
Seminar- Chemical Injury 
Seminar-Corneal dystrophy 
Seminar- Corneal degeneration Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta 
Case Presentation- 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr Sayali Kulkarni 
Dr. Viraj Padwal 

Dr Sujit Bahekar 

Dr Pankaj Gaikwad 
Dr Sayali Kulkarni 
Dr. Viraj Padwal 

Dr. Smita Pawar 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale 

| 22.11.2021-Mon 
23.11.2021-Tues Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta 

Pseudoexfoliative Glaucoma 
Seminar-Gonioscopy 
Seminar-Antiglaucoma 
Medications 
Case Prenentastion-Peripheral 

corneal ulcer 
Seminar-Colour vision 

24.11.2021-Wed Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr Sujit Bahekar 
Dr. Suneeta Jagtap 25.11.2021-Thurs 

Dr Pankaj Gaikwad 

29.11.2021-Mon Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta | Dr Sayali Kulkarmi 

30.11.2021-Tues Dr. RajendraP. Gupta Dr. Viraj Padwal 

Timing-Between 2 to 4pm Prof &Head 
XProf & Hea 

Deptt of ),. :0 g) 
MIME i:d: Coliego 

Talegon-Dabhado 
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